DESCRIPTIONFEATURES
3.3V SINGLE SUPPLY QUAD
PECL-TO-TTL W/LATCHED
OUTPUT ENABLE
Pin Function
GT TTL Ground (0V)
VT TTL VCC (+3.3V)
VE ECL VCC (+3.3V)

2.0V
0.8V
LOGIC DIAGRAMPRODUCT ORDERING CODE
Ordering Package Operating
Code Type Range
SY10H841LZC Z16-1 Commercial
SY10H841LZCTR Z16-1 Commercial
SY100H841LZC Z16-1 Commercial
SY100H841LZCTR Z16-1 Commercial
VIN
VOUT
50%
1.5V